Maytag SAV4655AWQ 03 - MIXING VALVE AND HOSES
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Maytag Residential Maytag SAV4655AWQ Washer Parts Parts Diagram 03 - MIXING VALVE AND HOSES
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Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number Replaced By

27001145
503661
25-7867
27001178
21001854

501086

27001146
40098801
20290
33-7891
35-0874
22002960
40053901
22003814
40008101
33489

27001200
596669

Y013783
89503
76313

85639404

Part Description

Hose, Mixing Valve To Tub
Screw

Clamp, Manifold

Harness, Flume

Flume Assembly

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Valve, Mixing E2
Plate, Mixing Value
Washer, Inlet Hose
Hose-Inlet

Hosefill

Strainer, Washer Inlet
Hose, Drain

Retainer, Drain Hose
Adapter, Standpipe
Tie-Wire


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-503765-residential-maytag-sav4655awq-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10405522-maytag-27001145-washer-hose-mixing-valve-to-tub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409828-maytag-27001200-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408588-maytag-596669-washer-dryer-clamp-manifold.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10401653-maytag-27001178-washer-harness-flume.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10401201-maytag-21001854-washer-flume-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412063-maytag-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10405523-maytag-27001146-washer-valve-mixing-e2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402430-maytag-40098801-washer-plate-mixing-value.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412973-maytag-y013783-washer-dryer-washer-inlet-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414039-maytag-89503-washer-dryer-hose-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415947-maytag-76313-washer-dryer-hosefill.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409703-maytag-22002960-washer-dryer-strainer-washer-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402436-maytag-40053901-washer-hose-drain.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408485-maytag-22003814-washer-dryer-retainer-drain-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402431-maytag-40008101-washer-adapter-standpipe.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415780-maytag-8539404-washer-dryer-tie-wire.html
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15 40058501 Relief, Strain Drain
17 36801 596669 Clamp, Manifold

19 40044901 Stand, Hose
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http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402432-maytag-40058501-washer-relief-strain-drain.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402433-maytag-36014-washer-clip-retainer-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408588-maytag-596669-washer-dryer-clamp-manifold.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402434-maytag-40094201-washer-hose-tub-to-pump.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402435-maytag-40044901-washer-stand-hose.html
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